E q u i p m e n t www.linweld.com186
E
q
u
ip
m
e
n

+8050 is a non-indicating trap
*Available with stainless steel compression fittings - add ”SS” to part number
How to Order:
Features
• Reduces Water to Less than 20 ppb
• Inlet and Outlet O-ring Sealed
Connectors are Equipped with 40 Micron
Sintered Stainless Steel Frits to Prevent
Particulates from Entering Your System
(Model 8060 is 100 Micron)
• Mounting Clip Available for Convenient
Installation
Specifications
Moisture Removal Capacity . . . . . . . . . . . . .
8012   21.6 grams
8020   36.0 grams
8040   72.0 grams
8050   132 grams
8060   245 grams
Dimensions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
8012   1.5” O.D. x 9.0” long
8020   1.5” O.D. x 12.5” long
8040   1.75” O.D. x 17.5” long
8050   2 3/8” O.D. x 17” long
8060   3” O.D. x 19” long
Working Pressure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
8012, 8020, 8040, 8060   125 PSIG
8050   250 PSIG
High Flow Capacity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
8060 up to 20 SCFM